KV Liedolsheim

Platz Spieler
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Andreas Meel}
Hans Dettling
Johann Geissler
Jurgen Dettling
Oskar Sellner
Hans Baumgartner
Rainer Panzer
Klaus Conrad
Walter Schuller
Peter Kellhofer
Horst Zornmdiller
Justus Jager
Corinna Gillinger
Sascha Zinn
Bernd Himmer
Horst Knapp
Jonas Horrner
Andi Deck

Paul Ladwig
Ernst Wieliczko
Marianne Dolt
Matthias Reichl
Rocco Herrmann
Claus Hambsch
Sascha Miinch
Jochen Vogt
Jurgen Dorr

Dirk Schiller
Frank Zornmiiller
Hermann Heger
Rudiger Stange
Heinrich May
Hans Wartermann
Hermann Hoppart
Reinhold Koch
Ute Hauller

Kai Seitz

Lukas Schonlaub
Lukas Schonlaub
Gerhard Stamm
Ginter Schonlaub
Manja Geyer

16. BGV Cup 2014

Einzelwertung

Herren Kategorie 2, 100 Wurf

Mannschaft

KC Blau Weil} Speyer 2

SKC Olympia/ESG Frankonia KA
SKC Fortuna Karlsruhe

SKC Olympia/ESG Frankonia KA
KV Liedolsheim 3

TG SKA Rimbach 2

KC Blau Weil Speyer 1

KC Blau Weil Speyer 2

SKC Fortuna Karlsruhe

SKC Olympia/ESG Frankonia KA
TG SKA Rimbach 2

KC Blau Weil’ Speyer 1

SG Pforzheim/Wolfartsweier a.K.
KV Liedolsheim 3

KC Blau Weil} Speyer 1

TG SKA Rimbach 2

SKC Fortuna Karlsruhe

SKC Olympia/ESG Frankonia KA
SKC Olympia/ESG Frankonia KA
KV Liedolsheim 3

SG Pforzheim/Wolfartsweier a.K.
KC Blau Weil} Speyer 1

KC Blau Weil} Speyer 1

KC Blau Weil} Speyer 1

TG SKA Rimbach 2

KV Liedolsheim 3

KC Blau Weil} Speyer 2

KV Liedolsheim 3

TG SKA Rimbach 2

KC Blau Weil Speyer 2

KC Blau Weil} Speyer 2

KC Blau Weil} Speyer 2

SG Pforzheim/Wolfartsweier a.K.
SG Pforzheim/Wolfartsweier a.K.
SKC Olympia/ESG Frankonia KA
SG Pforzheim/Wolfartsweier a.K.
KV Liedolsheim 3

SKC Fortuna Karlsruhe

SKC Fortuna Karlsruhe

TG SKA Rimbach 2

SKC Fortuna Karlsruhe

SG Pforzheim/Wolfartsweier a.K.

Volle
294
324
318
307
307
312
310
321
299
292
291
293
289
304
280
294
309
278
288
280
269
297
270
284
314
284
298
293
250
274
284
264
290
273
280
288
280
290
259
254
276
238

01/09/14 19:04 Uhr

Abr
183
150
150
159
152
147
142
131
143
149
144
142
143
124
147
133
113
143
131
138
148
119
143
125
94
122
107
111
151
123
112
131
104
114
102
87
93
81
106
94
62
98
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Gesamt
477
474
468
466
459
459
452
452
442
441
435
435
432
428
427
427
422
421
419
418
417
416
413
409
408
406
405
404
401
397
396
395
394
387
382
375
373
371
365
348
338
336



